
MTO-2 1 0 Slewing Bearings

R

LILY SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED

       

Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

   Part
Number

Ø14.370"

5/8-11

5/8-11

Ø9.449"

Ø13.190"

1.
49

6"

1.
57

5"

Lily Bearing.Lt

1.
49

6"

d

Ø8.268"

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/mto-210/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

